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Temps

21:59,8
22:29,2
22:34,8
22:36,2
22:58,8
23:04,1
23:24,7
23:44,0
23:45,1
23:50,1
23:54,0
24:06,1
24:10,3
24:12,4
24:16,8
24:19,0
24:26,7
24:27,2
24:37,8
24:51,0
24:59,7
25:13,1
25:21,5
25:57,6
26:12,7
26:13,6
26:21,4
26:25,8
26:33,0
26:59,5
29:54,7
30:41,2
31:25,1

RESULTATS CHALLENGE LIFA 3

Téte de riviere de Meulan dimanche 25 Novembre 2012

Ecart

00:29,4
00:35,0
00:36,4
00:59,0
01:04,3
01:24,9
01:44,1
01:45,3
01:50,3
01:54,2
02:06,3
02:10,5
02:12,6
02:16,9
02:19,2
02:26,9
02:27,4
02:38,0
02:51,2
02:59,9
03:13,2
03:21,7
03:57,8
04:12,9
04:13,7
04:21,5
04:26,0
04:33,2
04:59,6
07:54,9
08:41,4
09:25,3

N°

185
186
203
202
188
191
193
218
190
200
187
208
198
194
206
223
205
195
220
189
196
209
210
199
211
212
222
213
215
197
216
221
204

CLUB

BEAUMONT AV
BASSE SEINE SN
MEAUX CN
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
PORT-MARLY RC
MEAUX CN
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
MELUN CN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
SAINT-MAUR SAC
VERSAILLES CN
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
LAGNY SN
JOINVILLE AMJ
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
PORT-MARLY RC
BASSE SEINE SN
PERREUX SN
BASSE SEINE SN
LAGNY SN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS

R1

LIOT LUCIE
LEBOURG JUSTINE
CATEL CLAIRE
BOVE CLAIRE
LAPORTE NAOMI
VANHELLEPUTTE SOLENE
PITTET AIMIE
SILVESTRE CARLA
GUILLAUME ANAIS
BANCHET CAMILLE
LIENAU VICTOIRE
AZIZ] SIRINE
RECMAN MARINE
LEBEIGLE CLEMENTINE
PRUDHOMME ANAIS
ELEFTERIOU ALINE
CADOT-TODESCO ANGELIQUE
SAPORTA BARBARA
BONHOMME ORANE
TCHEMY GINA
AUFERIL ALIX
GOUEL SARAH
BOONEN ANNE-SOPHIE
RICHER PHILIPPINE
GRUET MAYLIS
BOURGOIN MARGAUX
LONNET CHARLOTTE
MEUNIER AUDREY
ROMEUF MORGANE
DAUTRY JEANNE
LAUNAY EMMA
VIOLLE MAYSSA
PICHON ANDREA

R2 R3 R4 BAR



FC2-

O 00N UL WN -

R
N = O

FCax+

FM1X

O 00N U WN P

R R R R R
s WN RO

20:56,3
20:57,5
21:06,8
21:14,9
21:21,5
21:40,3
22:28,2
22:55,4
23:12,2
23:23,2
24:51,2
25:17,1

22:13,6
23:13,3

15:59,9
16:54,8
16:56,0
17:10,9
17:11,2
17:16,9
17:18,6
17:20,4
17:46,7
17:53,9
17:54,7
17:58,3
18:33,5
19:46,7
22:16,0

00:01,2
00:10,5
00:18,6
00:25,2
00:44,0
01:31,8
01:59,0
02:15,8
02:26,8
03:54,9
04:20,7

00:59,6

00:54,9
00:56,1
01:11,0
01:11,4
01:17,0
01:18,7
01:20,6
01:46,9
01:54,0
01:54,8
01:58,5
02:33,6
03:46,8
06:16,2

233
226
228
231
229
230
225
235
234
227
232
236

182
290

267
269
273
282
288
287
283
270
284
272
277
286
279
280
275

CORBEIL ASCE 91
JOINVILLE AMIJ
PERREUX SN
MELUN CN
MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM
BASSE SEINE SN
BASSE SEINE SN
PERREUX SN
MELUN CN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
JOINVILLE AMJ
MELUN CN

LAGNY SN
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV

BEAUMONT AV
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
JOINVILLE AMJ
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
JOINVILLE AMJ
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ROWING CLUB SRP
JOINVILLE AM)J

BOISRIVEAU AGATHE
AUBRY NINON
BENEL LAURENE
ROLLIN JULIETTE
PULLEN LUCY
RONDEL MARGOT
LE CARRE ILONA
RIARD MANON
SZYMANEK MANON
LANSON ALEXANDRINE
HUGUE CASSANDRE
TISON EMMA

SOUCHAL COLINE
ROCHIN

LIOT VIRGINIE
BENEZECH ELYSABETH
MORIZOT AURELIE
BENFHELIFA AZYADE
ROSA LENA
BUCLIN MORGANE
MOULIN SEGOLENE
GAVET ELSA
BOUTICOURT MAELISS
MASURE LOUISE
JARIOD ALIZE
ANDREU JOHANNA
FRENCH ELLA
TITRI LUCINDA
ROSSIGNOL-TOLLARD PAULINE

LE MOAL
PACOURET
DEFRANCE

BORDAS

CATHALA SARFATI

DUBOUT

DUBOUT

HUMEAU

MAS

GUILMET

DRIGNY
FOUCART

PARFAIT LESUR FRASLIN GALUP
DESCARPENTRIES BELAIR KACHTOU FOUQUET
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23:25,3
23:40,4
25:39,5
26:23,3
26:38,9
26:40,6
27:25,2

22:04,8
22:09,9
22:11,5
22:28,3
22:36,3
22:36,7
24:11,6
25:02,7
30:36,6

18:51,1
18:54,7
19:00,4
19:00,8
19:03,0
19:05,2
19:07,7
19:11,2
19:11,5
19:28,5
19:39,2
19:39,2
19:41,7
19:42,5
19:46,1
19:48,5
19:50,1
19:52,0
19:59,8
20:00,8
20:04,6
20:04,9
20:05,4

00:15,1
02:14,2
02:58,0
03:13,6
03:15,3
03:59,9

00:05,1
00:06,7
00:23,5
00:31,6
00:32,0
02:06,8
02:58,0
08:31,8

00:03,5
00:09,3
00:09,7
00:11,9
00:14,1
00:16,5
00:20,1
00:20,4
00:37,3
00:48,1
00:48,1
00:50,5
00:51,4
00:54,9
00:57,4
00:59,0
01:00,8
01:08,6
01:09,6
01:13,4
01:13,7
01:14,2

240
238
291
292
293
239
241

178
177
174
173
180
176
175
179
181

ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
CORBEIL ASCE 91
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB

JOINVILLE AMJ
PORT-MARLY RC
JOINVILLE AMJ
PORT-MARLY RC
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AMJ
PORT-MARLY RC
PORT-MARLY RC
PORT-MARLY RC

BASSE SEINE SN
LAGNY SN
JOINVILLE AMJ
BASSE SEINE SN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
SAINT-MAUR SAC
ENGHIEN SN
PORT-MARLY RC
MEAUX CN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
PERREUX SN
ENGHIEN SN
JOINVILLE AMJ
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
LAGNY SN
MELUN CN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ENGHIEN SN
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN

LELEYTER ESTHER
ORY CELESTE
DELAUNAY
ABANOUCH
CUREAU
ROLIN AURELIE
SIMONELLI ALIX

TOLLARD VIRGINIE
SCHULZ ANNE-MARIE
LETE VANESSA
THUEZ JOELLE
CORVAISIER FRANCOISE
MATTEI FREDERIQUE
PONSONNET ANNIE
GUITEL NATHALIE
LORENZO MARIE-CATHERINE

KUEHM TIMOTHE
WALLEZ GUILLAUME
LOEILLOT-MATTEI MARTIN
VIEYRA LIAM
MEAUTTE JOHN
DUVIVIER DAVID
RONSMANS DAVRAY MARTIN
BELLINI LILIAN
CORNILLE ALEXANDRE
VEDOVATI ARNAUD
SIMON WILLIAM
MAISON - JOLY ANTOINE
BEKKI NAHEL
GOUILLY DOMINIQUE
FERRI VICTOR
DESVEAUX ISAAC
GUILLOU ANTOINE
ROLLIN MALO
OWCZAREK LUCAS
YANOVER GASPAR
MONVOISIN ALEXANDRE
DE MARCH GWENDAL
VITTE ANTOINE

LELEYTER LOUBEYRE AILLOUD ARFEUILLE
ROUSTAN CAYOL ORAIN BUY
LE NEEL GONCALVES RARRE BOVE
GILLET DENAGE FREY PRABONNAUD
GAUDIN JARIEZ SEGUIER REBOURG
POULAIN MARTIN ROLIN RIOU
SCASSOLA LALAU LAVERGNE BERETTA



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

20:08,8
20:11,1
20:15,7
20:19,2
20:25,6
20:25,7
20:26,3
20:30,7
20:30,8
20:36,0
20:36,1
20:37,8
20:39,3
20:41,5
20:43,2
20:43,5
20:46,6
20:52,8
20:55,0
20:56,4
21:01,1
21:01,6
21:01,6
21:04,2
21:07,6
21:09,1
21:11,2
21:11,8
21:13,9
21:14,9
21:22,3
21:27,4
21:28,6
21:39,3
21:45,6
21:55,9
22:03,4
22:13,3
22:18,4
22:25,6
22:26,7
22:38,0
22:41,4
23:21,7
23:25,6
23:28,8
23:31,9
23:58,1
24:15,5
24:16,4

01:17,6
01:20,0
01:24,6
01:28,1
01:34,5
01:34,6
01:35,2
01:39,6
01:39,7
01:44,9
01:44,9
01:46,7
01:48,2
01:50,4
01:52,1
01:52,4
01:55,4
02:01,7
02:03,9
02:05,2
02:10,0
02:10,4
02:10,5
02:13,1
02:16,4
02:18,0
02:20,1
02:20,7
02:22,8
02:23,7
02:31,1
02:36,2
02:37,5
02:48,1
02:54,4
03:04,7
03:12,2
03:22,2
03:27,3
03:34,4
03:35,5
03:46,9
03:50,3
04:30,6
04:34,4
04:37,6
04:40,7
05:06,9
05:24,4
05:25,2

40
37
22
58
55
81
91
54
56
93
95
73
27
57
42
28
66
67
63
49
62
43
96
51
50
60
24
68
32
86
77
79
78
69
87
76
92
61
97
74
88
80
70
90
46
83
82
94
84
59

CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
JOINVILLE AMJ
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
BASSE SEINE SN
BASSE SEINE SN
BUTRY SUR OISE VOA
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
BASSE SEINE SN
BASSE SEINE SN
BASSE SEINE SN
CORBEIL ASCE 91
BASSE SEINE SN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM
BASSE SEINE SN
ENGHIEN SN
BASSE SEINE SN
PERREUX SN
PARIS US METRO
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
JOINVILLE AMJ
SAINT-MAUR SAC
JOINVILLE AMJ
FRANCE CN
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
FRANCE CN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
JOINVILLE AMJ
ENGHIEN SN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
BASSE SEINE SN
BASSE SEINE SN
CORBEIL ASCE 91
LAGNY SN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
JOINVILLE AMJ
JOINVILLE AM)J
FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN
CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
ENGHIEN SN
FRANCE CN

SPORTES HARRISSON
MADEIRA MAXIME
VINCENT ISAAC
CHARRIER TRISTAN
BOUCHY DORIAN
FOSSE ARTHUR
TOULORGE ARNAUD
COUFLEAU ALEXANDRE
PELLERIN NICOLAS
LEGRAND DES CLOIZEAUX PAUL
CROSSONNEAU NATHAN
VILLEMOT NICOLAS
RIOU THOMAS
PENOU GAETAN
YVES MATTIEU
POTTIER AUBIN
BOCCANFUSO LOIC
PEGON ADRIEN
LAFONT THEO
LOISON THOMAS
HINTZY VICTOR
BIAUDET VINCENT
DRILLAUD GASPAR
LION THOMAS
GINET ALEXANDRE
ROSSIGNOL-TOLLARD ALEXANDRE
GOVART MAXIME
BONDOUX KILLIAN
GAUTIER DE LA PLAINE FRANCOIS
HERREMAN THOMAS
DIDIER HUGO
AUBIN ANTOINE
BURGUIERE YANN
BUARD LOUIS
GATTO MARTIN
IPREX-GARCIA GAUTIER
GATINEAU ARTHUR
GRILLON MAXIME
MEDICI ANTHONY
HOURI YANIS
AUBERT YANN
ANDRIEU MAXIM
RENAULT LAURENT
LECOMTE ALEXANDRE
NICOLET BAPTISTE
MOINE THOMAS
DIETLIN ALEXANDRE
BOEHRINGER ELLIOT
BELAID YANIS
DE HILLERIN JEAN
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18:45,8
18:48,7
18:53,3
19:10,7
19:13,1
19:21,3
19:33,9
19:42,1
20:01,9
20:09,8
20:21,3
20:35,0
20:46,1
21:04,2
21:06,3
21:16,1
21:25,6
21:36,8
21:49,6
22:08,2
22:12,2
22:28,2
22:55,9
24:28,1
25:31,6

00:02,9
00:07,5
00:24,9
00:27,3
00:35,5
00:48,1
00:56,3
01:16,1
01:24,0
01:35,5
01:49,2
02:00,3
02:18,4
02:20,5
02:30,2
02:39,8
02:51,0
03:03,8
03:22,3
03:26,4
03:42,4
04:10,1
05:42,3
06:45,8

110
99
116
102
108
101
111
115
122
104
120
105
107
123
118
109
113
106
121
119
100
112
124
103
114

MELUN CN
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
PERREUX SN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CORBEIL ASCE 91
FRANCE CN
FRANCE CN
FRANCE CN
FRANCE CN
PERREUX SN
FRANCE CN
PORT-MARLY RC
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
MELUN CN
PORT-MARLY RC
VERSAILLES CN
VERSAILLES CN
LAGNY SN
PERREUX SN
MELUN CN
VERSAILLES CN
MELUN CN
PERREUX SN
MELUN CN
MELUN CN

BOUMBAR IDIR
LABORDE VALENTIN
GUZIAK ADRIEN
BACHY OLIVIER
SABOURIN ADRIEN
DUCOS HADRIEN
BALARESQUE MALO
PANGON BERTRAND
SOUILLET ALEXANDRE
ROOSE-LABAU BENJAMIN
PINEL XAVIER
BASTIN BENJAMIN
MEHIO MAXIME
FRANZI VICTOR
NALIS TOM
HOFFER-LORMAND MAX
VERCHERIN LOUIS
GAY LEONARD
MARTIN PIERRE
LETEINTURIER JEAN
MATHIEU THIBAULT
MEDRALA LOUIS
GORGUET NICOLAS
ADJEDJ ETHAM
ZAGAR MAXIME

CASALA
CHATEL
ELOUARDI
FAUGER
BRIARD
CAQUINEAU
JAMI
LE CLAIRE
HEYNARD
LEVY
WILHELM
PONCIN
FAURE
RIBEIRO
REED
GARNIER
FLORANT
FAURE
KAC
BOHRER
POUZYNIN
DUFFO
CORNET
BONGRAND
DEMASURE
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Abandons

17:43,8
17:54,5
18:17,7
18:19,1
18:19,6
18:29,2
19:16,5
19:16,8
19:24,5
19:48,2
19:55,0
20:18,6
20:19,7
23:44,6

14:58,8
15:07,8
16:22,1
16:31,7
17:02,9
17:15,2
17:26,9
17:31,1
17:40,3
17:53,2
17:57,8
18:02,1
18:07,8
18:12,5
18:21,9
18:25,8
18:29,4
18:36,2
18:49,4
19:15,5
19:21,9
19:52,4

00:10,7
00:33,9
00:35,2
00:35,8
00:45,4
01:32,6
01:33,0
01:40,6
02:04,3
02:11,2
02:34,7
02:35,8
06:00,8

00:09,0
01:23,4
01:32,9
02:04,1
02:16,4
02:28,1
02:32,3
02:41,5
02:54,4
02:59,0
03:03,3
03:09,0
03:13,7
03:23,1
03:27,0
03:30,6
03:37,4
03:50,6
04:16,7
04:23,1
04:53,6

295

246
244
249
245
259
263
247
261
255
248
264
253
257
262
266
251
265
297
252
296
250
260

243

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
VERSAILLES CN
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
ARGENTEUIL COMA
ROWING CLUB SRP
PORT-MARLY RC
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
PERREUX SN
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CORBEIL ASCE 91
SAINT-MAUR SAC
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV

ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
JOINVILLE AMJ
BASSE SEINE SN
MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
BASSE SEINE SN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CORBEIL ASCE 91
CORBEIL ASCE 91
SAINT-MAUR SAC
JOINVILLE AM)J
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
JOINVILLE AM)J
CERGY PONTOISE SNO

ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN

DE DURAND PAUL
MOLLET BASTIEN
AZIZ SEBASTIEN
MOSSINO HUGO
PEREIRA ALEXANDRE
WEISS LUCAS
DOUMIC AUGUSTIN
ARBELOT CLEMENT
HILSUM MARTIN
WORONIAK PIERRE
BATARD NATHAN
ROCHET PAUL
HENNEQUIN LUCAS
FRADEGRADA LUCA

RENARD

LEPP ANTOINE
DESPONS ARMAND
KAMARA DAVID
BAUMERT WILLIAM
YE ARTHUR ARTHUR
CHAMAK ADRIEN
DE VILLERS LOUIS
BILAU LOIC
LOY ARTHUR
SWARTLEY ANDREAS
GIRAUD ANTOINE
VENTRONE THOMAS
NAVARRO BAPTISTE
DE LACROIX ROBIN
ANGHEL EDUARD
ALOE MAEL
AVOINET EMERIC
SERIZIER NUMA
CRESPIN MATIS
MALESIEUX KEVIN
NAIT SAADA MOHAND
KHEZZANE YANIS

MARTINEZ HUGO

DESNOES SEGUIN JEGOU GARREAU
YVON FARRE RUCHE ETIENNE
DOUILLET DE MIOLLIS MAGNAVAL GACIC
LECHEVALLIER MICHALIK SALMIN DUCHAT
GUILLO ROMERO BOUSSARD HAVAS
BERA RASMUSSEN KASSEM SOUDE
DUBROCA HARTMANN HOLDERBACH RANCHON
BOKOBZA BOISNARD COSSE DOMANGE
DE LA SEIGLIERE FOUDALI NEPVEUX ROUSTAN
DURUFLE BONIN BOQUILLON OCCHINI
MORINI KISIELA DEGRE RECMAN
GILLOTIN BEL BARBAT DOMINGUES
TORTES GENDRE EVRARD SERENA
GAURIER GRIT ROBERT LAVAUX

EHRBURGER GIRAUD MANGE MALESIEUX



HMA4xX+Y
1

NOoO s wWwN

Abandons

HVA1X

W 0O NOULL A WN B

N R R RRRRR R B 2
O VW OWNOULLE WNE O

20:53,7
23:14,3
24:18,0
24:41,9
26:15,2
26:46,1
29:16,2

19:28,5
19:36,0
19:37,0
19:53,3
19:54,4
20:08,6
20:12,1
20:14,3
20:17,0
20:27,0
20:43,9
21:32,1
21:38,4
21:46,4
22:05,2
22:18,3
22:34,6
22:58,1
23:14,5
23:20,8

02:20,6
03:24,3
03:48,2
05:21,5
05:52,5
08:22,5

00:07,5
00:08,5
00:24,8
00:25,9
00:40,0
00:43,6
00:45,8
00:48,5
00:58,5
01:15,4
02:03,6
02:09,9
02:17,9
02:36,7
02:49,8
03:06,1
03:29,6
03:46,0
03:52,3

125
136
127
134
137
131
130

133

143
138
158
141
155
150
139
147
144
142
146
140
152
161
154
289
159
156
153
151

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
CERGY PONTOISE SNO
ARGENTEUIL COMA
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV
CORBEIL ASCE 91

SAINT-MAUR SAC

BASSE SEINE SN
BEAUMONT AV
BEAUMONT AV
FRANCE CN
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
PORT-MARLY RC
PORT-MARLY RC
JOINVILLE AMJ
BUTRY SUR OISE VOA
ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BUTRY SUR OISE VOA
BASSE SEINE SN
PORT-MARLY RC
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
PORT-MARLY RC
PORT-MARLY RC
MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM
FRANCE CN

SEDAROS VICTOR-EMMANUEL
RECMAN MATHIEU
SALEM ADAM
SCHOPPMANN JEAN-EUES
D'ARAMON PAUL
GRIT ALEXANDRE
THORIN JORIS

DAMEZ ROBIN

CHOUPIS CONSTANTIN
PASDELOUP BERNARD
LARDIERE PATRICK
VALLOIS CLOVIS
BENAMOU JEAN-DAVID
OLLIVIER-LAMARQUE BERTRAND
DEVEZ DANIEL
BUTIN SEBASTIEN
DUDIT YANN
VERITE CHRISTOPHE
LOUBEYRE VINCENT
VANNIER LUC
FORNER STEPHANE
BARSAMIAN JEAN-LUC
HEGELE FRANCK
GOIMBAULT PHILIPPE
ROUSSEAU ALAIN
AUBRY GERARD
GARRAUD DIDIER
BALARESQUE ERIC

LI?BERT WOLFRAM MARTINI DUFRESNE
HAMOUCHE AUGEREAU TANNE NOYELLE
YAHIAOUI BOUVIER DUVEAU PIOT
GRENET-DE BECHILLON LERMAN GUILMET MICHON
BALLET ROCHER WEBER CORVIOLE GLAIZE
GUEGAN DUPENLOUP BATISTA DUCHAT
FONTES FREARD FAUVEL BOUCHEZ

ESNOULT CAMBIER ALLOUCHE LEBRUN



HVA2-

N

HVA4+

o b wN

19:40,3
19:59,5
20:49,5
22:12,6

17:52,0
18:01,4
18:17,7
18:24,3
18:37,9
18:42,3

00:19,2
01:09,2
02:32,2

00:09,4
00:25,6
00:32,3
00:45,8
00:50,3

170
168
171
300

167
162
164
163
165
166

BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
PORT-MARLY RC
ACVP

BASSE SEINE SN
JOINVILLE AMJ
PORT-MARLY RC
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
FRANCE CN

LEGRAND STEPHANE
SIMON THIERRY
GIECOLD CHRISTOPHE
DENIL

CAREL THIERRY
CAIRE LAURENT
THUEZ JEAN-LUC
MATHERY CHRISTOPHE
ZUMINO NICOLAS
SCHEER THOMAS

FERREIRA
DI GIOVANNI
JAMES
MOISSON

DAVAILLE D'ORIVAL GUILMET D'ORIVAL
AUTOUR MENDACI TREUIL GANDER
PIHIER COULLOY MANIGLIER ATTAL

DAVID PILLOT PETIT-JEAN GLACHANT
INISAN CHAUVEL CAZAUX DELAFOSSE
MORIN MONASTERIO DOURDET VAREE



